McGregor - D24 - 11/07/2009

HIGH POINT SADDLE WINNERS:

Beginner Fast Time & Avg / 15 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
1 Dahl, Mitch Header 56.4 On $232.00
Kortis, Kutter Heeler $232.00

#1.0 Average /82 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
1 Downing, Trinton Header 29.1 On3 $406.00
DeLeon, Clayton Heeler $406.00
2 Wilkerson, Jered Header 36.39 On3 $305.00
Wilkerson, Scott Heeler $305.00
3 Downs, Mike Header 36.97 On3 $203.00
Lavender, Jim Heeler $203.00
4 Peters, Dillion Header 37.87 On3 $103.00
Roberts, Kylor Heeler $103.00

#1.0 Fast Time /82 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
1 Goodwin, Garth Header 8.47 $152.00
Flores, J J Heeler $152.00
2 Downing, Trinton Header 10.09 $102.00

DeLeon, Clayton Heeler $102.00
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Place
1

Place

Name

Hubbard, Benji
Bullard, Joey
Williams, Trey
Crawford, Sherryl

Name

Downs, Mike
Burden, David
Downs, Mike
McGee, Ricky
Watson, William
Crawford, Zac
Percivill, Rick
Crawford, Zac
Dahl, Kenneth
Latham, Randal

Name
Venegas, Saul
Long, Justin
Cox, Kelly
Bettge, Cody

Name
Venegas, Saul
Jenkins, Justin
Goodwin, Garth

Matchett, Brandon

Venegas, Saul
Wideman, Tyler
Kuehl, Sloan
Paris, Michael
Downs, Mike

Matchett, Brandon

#1.5 Fast Time/ 128 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 128 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time/ 141 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 141 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
7.4

8.23

Time
49.07

54.96

56.96

60.21

74.02

Time
5.54

6.53

Time
30.45

34.34

34.6

35

36.06

Earnings
$238.00
$238.00
$159.00
$159.00

Earnings
$476.00
$476.00
$397.00
$397.00
$317.00
$317.00
$238.00
$238.00
$158.00
$158.00

Earnings
$262.00
$262.00
$175.00
$175.00

Earnings
$524.00
$524.00
$437.00
$437.00
$350.00
$350.00
$262.00
$262.00
$175.00
$175.00
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Place

Place

Place

Name
McPherson, Josh
Lavender, Chance
Cox, Kelly
Lavender, Chance

Name
Venegas, Saul
Paris, Michael
Cox, Kelly
Paris, Michael
Jenkins, Justin
Paris, Michael

Name
Stafford, Brice
Gann, Cody

Name
Gann, Cody
Lavender, Chance

#3.5 Fast Time /62 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 6.26 $115.00
Heeler $115.00
Header 6.37 $78.00
Heeler $78.00
#3.5 Average / 62 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 31.26 $384.00
Heeler $384.00
Header 32.38 $230.00
Heeler $230.00
Header 33.02 $154.00
Heeler $154.00

#4.5 Fast Time /22 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 6.07 $70.00

Heeler $70.00
#4.5 Average / 22 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 32.48 $271.00

Heeler $271.00



